

## Db investing hosts successful "dream big smart business conference" and launches new office in lagos, nigeria

The conference witnessed an overwhelming response, with over 800 online subscriptions and 500 enthusiastic participants

LAGOS, NIGERIA, September 20, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- DB Investing, a leading investment firm, has proudly concluded its highly successful "Dream Big Smart Business Conference" held in Lagos, Nigeria. The conference witnessed an overwhelming response, with over 800 online subscriptions, 500 enthusiastic participants, and an average of 150 online streaming viewers.

The event brought together prominent entrepreneurs, industry experts, and business enthusiasts to share insights, discuss trends, and foster innovation in the business world. Attendees were treated to engaging panel discussions, keynote speeches, and interactive networking, providing valuable knowledge.

"We are thrilled with the tremendous turnout and the enthusiastic



Dream Big Smart Business Conference



Rasak Lawal, Nigeria Country Director at DB Investing

participation at the Dream Big Smart Business Conference," said Rasak Lawal, Nigeria Country Director at DB Investing. "The success of this event underscores the thirst for knowledge and collaboration within the business community, and we are committed to fostering this spirit of growth and innovation."

In conjunction with the conference, DB Investing also proudly announced the launch of <u>its new office in Lagos</u>, Nigeria. This expansion is a testament to the company's dedication to providing exceptional services to clients in the region and its commitment to supporting the local business ecosystem.

"Our new office in Lagos signifies a significant milestone for DB Investing. It strengthens our presence and reaffirms our commitment to the vibrant business landscape of Nigeria," Lawal added.

DB Investing remains dedicated to empowering entrepreneurs and investors, providing them with the tools and knowledge needed to make informed decisions and achieve their business goals.

For more information about DB Investing and its initiatives, please visit www.dbinvesting.com.

Rasak Lawal
DB Investing
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn
Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/656657997

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.